	Daleln 31/03 2023		Job description	Thate & I me Completed	Dene
1	REPNO NA 1011230	03386/04	SAS e-filing		
-	Yehno GBK 4933		E-mail (within Strs. AD? 2hrs	, i I.	
_	DOA 23/03/2025	3	i-Motor Claim Form		
	OD TP Reporting On	İv	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD	2hrs, TP 4hrs)	·-····
-		7	i-Photo Uploaded	:	·
-	TP Insurer:		Assessment/Survey Repor	1 1	
			Ass't Report by Pax / Han	d to Owner/Wksp	
	referred Wksp / INC Assign	1		Tol: Fax:	
	P Particulars:	Veh No: SM	K 2992L . INC		
1	Owner / Driver: (Policy No: (Tel:)
) Perio	od: (Cover Type: (
-	Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	'
1	Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-	20%; P: 21-79%. F: \$0-100%	(م
	Year of Registration: () W:	arranty: YES ()/NO ()	
	Excess: (\$	Loading: \$1,000			
·Ger	neral Remarks;	1 11 11 11 11 11	a and designed	13,8131	-
() Walk-In Customer : (Customer's inform	nation strictly Confidential & S	triativa 100 and	
1 /			Commoditual & S	uicuy NO raier of repairer.	
1_() Total Loss Case : to	e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY .		
Dr	,	e-man Insurer	URGENTLY.		
-	ive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	VES () / NO () · 7	Towing Co. (
,Ren	ive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice; \ 6788.6616)	VES()/NO();	Towing Co. (Dàng h
Ren 1) A	ive-In () / Towed-In (tarks (ING hot)ine apply for Transport Allow); Invoice: \ 6788.6616) ance ()/Cou	VES()/NO();		: Done.b
) A 2) Q	ive-In () / Towed-In (tarks - (ING hot)ine apply for Transport Allow C Check / Post Repair Ins); Invoice; \ 6788.6616) ance ()/Cour	VRGENTLY. YES () / NO ();	Towing Co. (Done b
1) A 2) Q	ive-In () / Towed-In (tarks (ING hot)ine apply for Transport Allow); Invoice; \ 6788.6616) ance ()/Cour	VRGENTLY. YES () / NO ();	Towing Co. (Dăte Time Completed	Done b
1) A 2) Q 3) U	ive-In () / Towed-In (tarks - (ING hot)ine apply for Transport Allow C Check / Post Repair Ins); Invoice; \ 6788.6616) ance ()/Cour	VRGENTLY. YES () / NO ();	Towing Co. (- Bonc b
,Ren 1) A 2) Q 3) U	ive-In () / Towed-In (parks: (INC hor)ine apply for Transport Allows C Check / Post Repair Ins ploud Resurvey Photo [Re); Invoice; \ 6788.0616) ance ()/Cour pection pair Cost > \$3000	URGENTLY. YES () / NO (); 7 Intersy Car ()	Fowing Co. (Dite Etime Completed	Done b
, Ren 1) A 2) Q 3) U	ive-In () / Towed-In (parks: (INC hor)ine apply for Transport Allows C Check / Post Repair Ins ploud Resurvey Photo [Re); Invoice; \ 6788.0616) ance ()/Cour pection pair Cost > \$3000	URGENTLY. YES () / NO (); 7 Intersy Car ()	Towing Co. (Dăte Time Completed	- Bone b
;Ren 1) A 2) Q 3) U	ive-In () / Towed-In (parks: (INC hor)ine apply for Transport Allows C Check / Post Repair Ins ploud Resurvey Photo [Re); Invoice; \ 6788.0616) ance ()/Cour pection pair Cost > \$3000	URGENTLY. YES () / NO (); 7 Intersy Car ()	Fowing Co. (Dite Etime Completed	Done.b
,Ren 1) A 2) Q 3) U	ive-In () / Towed-In (parks: (INC hor)ine apply for Transport Allows C Check / Post Repair Ins ploud Resurvey Photo [Re); Invoice; \ 6788.0616) ance ()/Cour pection pair Cost > \$3000	URGENTLY. YES () / NO (); 7 Intersy Car ()	Fowing Co. (Dite Etime Completed	- Bone.b
1) A 2) Q 3) U	ive-In () / Towed-In (parks: (INC hor)ine apply for Transport Allows C Check / Post Repair Ins ploud Resurvey Photo [Re); Invoice; \ 6788.0616) ance ()/Cour pection pair Cost > \$3000	URGENTLY. YES () / NO (); 7 Intersy Car ()	Fowing Co. (Dite Etime Completed	Done.b
,Ren 1) A 2) Q 3) U	ive-In () / Towed-In (parks: (INC hor)ine apply for Transport Allows C Check / Post Repair Ins ploud Resurvey Photo [Re); Invoice; \ 6788.0616) ance ()/Cour pection pair Cost > \$3000	URGENTLY. YES () / NO (); 7 Intersy Car ()	Fowing Co. (Dite Etime Completed	- Done l
Rem 1) A 2) Q 3) U Inj	ive-In () / Towed-In (parks (INC horling) Apply for Transport Allows C Check / Post Repair Ins ploud Resurvey Photo [Reference] Time: Actions); Invoice; \ 6788.0616) ance ()/Cour pection pair Cost > \$3000	URGENTLY. YES () / NO (); 7 Intersy Car ()	Fowing Co. (Dite Etime Completed	Done b
Rem 1) A 2) Q 3) U Inj	ive-In () / Towed-In (parks (INC horling) Apply for Transport Allows C Check / Post Repair Ins ploud Resurvey Photo [Reference] Time: Actions); Invoice; \ 6788.0616) ance ()/Cour pection pair Cost > \$3000	URGENTLY. YES () / NO (); Intersy Car ()	Towing Co. (DiteXTime Completed	init (s):
Rem 1) A 2) Q 3) U Inj	ive-In () / Towed-In (parities (IN Abortine) Apply for Transport Allows C Check / Post Repair Ins ploud Resurvey Photo [Reference Actions Ac); Invoice; \ 6788.0616) ance ()/Cour pection pair Cost > \$3000	URGENTLY. YES () / NO (); Intersy Car ()	Towing Co. (Dile Time Completed Aration Checklist	mit (s)
Rem 1) A 2) Q 3) U Inj	ive-In () / Towed-In (parks (INChorline) Apply for Transport Allows C Check / Post Repair Ins ploud Resurvey Photo [Referred as Actions Time: Actions 300943); Invoice; \ 6788.0616) ance ()/Cour pection pair Cost > \$3000	Invoice Prep	Towing Co. (DiteETime Completed Aration Checklist Reporting (530);	mit (cs)
Rem 1) A 2) Q 3) U Inj	ive-In () / Towed-In (parks (INChorline) Apply for Transport Allows C Check / Post Repair Ins ploud Resurvey Photo [Referred as Actions Time: Actions 300943); Invoice; \ 6788.0616) ance ()/Cour pection pair Cost > \$3000	INVOICE Prop	Fowing Co. (DitexTime Completed Aration Checklist Reporting (530); Inc. (530) Section (5100); INC (530)	mit (cs):
I) A 2) Q 3) U Inj Date/	ive-In () / Towed-In (parks: (INC hor)ine apply for Transport Allows C Check / Post Repair Ins ploud Resurvey Photo [Re); Invoice; \ 6788.0616) ance ()/Cour pection pair Cost > \$3000	INVOICE PROPERTY INVOICE PROPERTY INVOICE PROPERTY IN AR: Accident 1 2) DA: Damage A 3) TF: Towing Fe 4) FT: Follow-The	Paration Checklist Capacing (\$30); Reporting (\$30); Resessment (\$100); INC (\$30) or \$40745 rough Survey \$120	mit (cs):
Ren 1) A 2) Q 3) U Inj. Dufe/	ive-In () / Towed-In (parks: (INC hor)ine apply for Transport Allows C Check / Post Repair Ins ploud Resurvey Photo [Re my : Time: Actions 300943 nt's Particulars Owner: No:); Invoice; \ 6788.0616) ance ()/Cour pection pair Cost > \$3000	Invoice Property of the Proper	Fowing Co. (DitexTime Completed Aration Checklist Reporting (530); Inc. (530) Section (5100); INC (530)	mit (cs)
Ren 1) A 2) Q 3) U Inj. Dufe/	ive-In () / Towed-In (parks: (INC hor)ine apply for Transport Allows C Check / Post Repair Ins ploud Resurvey Photo [Re); Invoice; \ 6788.0616) ance ()/Cour pection pair Cost > \$3000	Tricsy Car () () () () () () () ()	Towing Co. (Date Time Completed Aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Issessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Frough Survey (\$120) Frough Survey (Resurvey) \$30 Final INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) From Strice (\$755)	mit (cs)
NA 2 Claima Driver/Contact	ive-In () / Towed-In (parks: (INChorline) Apply for Transport Allows C Check / Post Repair Ins ploud Resurvey Photo [Reference Actions Time: Actions Owner: No: d Portion:); Invoice; \\ 6788.6616) ance ()/Coupection pair Cost > \$3000	Invoice Preport of the Proposition of the Preport o	Towing Co. (Date Time Completed Aration Checklist Reporting (\$30): Issessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fough Survey (\$120) Fough Survey (Resurvey) Fough Survey (Resurvey) Fough Survey (Resurvey) Fough Survey (\$100)	mit (cs):
NA 2 Claima Contact Contact	ive-In () / Towed-In (parks: (INC hor)ine apply for Transport Allows C Check / Post Repair Ins ploud Resurvey Photo [Re my : Time: Actions 300943 nt's Particulars Owner: No:); Invoice; \\ 6788.6616) ance ()/Coupection pair Cost > \$3000	Invoice Property of the Proper	Date Time Completed Bration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Issessment (\$100); INC (\$30) e	mit (cs)
NA 2 Claima Driver/Contact	ive-In () / Towed-In (parks: (INChorline) Apply for Transport Allows C Check / Post Repair Ins ploud Resurvey Photo [Reference of the comp of the co	pection pair Cost > \$3000	Invoice Prep (invoice Prep (invoic	Towing Co. (Dicetime Completed Aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30) Fough Survey \$120 Fough Survey (Resurvey) \$30 Fough Survey \$160 F	mit (cs):
NA 2 Contact C	ive-In () / Towed-In (parks: (INChorline) Apply for Transport Allows C Check / Post Repair Ins ploud Resurvey Photo [Reference Actions Time: Actions Owner: No: d Portion:	pection pair Cost > \$3000	URGENTLY. YES () / NO (); Interpretation of the property o	Towing Co. (Date Time Completed Aration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$30) Frough Survey (\$120) Frough S	mit (cs):
NA2 Claima Driver/Contact amage	ive-In () / Towed-In (parks: (IN/Shorline) Apply for Transport Allows C Check / Post Repair Ins ploud Resurvey Photo [Referred and	pection pair Cost > \$3000	URGENTLY. YES () / NO (); Interpretation of the property o	Towing Co. (Dicetime Completed Aration Checklist Reporting (330); Issessment (5100); INC (580)	mr(s): A

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- IMPORTANT NOTICE

 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>

 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission	
Reported by	31/03/2023 14:36 (SGT)
Date of Accident	Actual Driver
Exact Location of Accident	23/03/2023 16:00 (SGT)
Additional Location Information	Singapore
Country/State of Loss	PIE CHANGI EXIT TURN LEFT TO PAYA LEBAR ROAD
	Singapore Singapore
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

GBK4933A

(Phone) +65-90034096

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company?	
Name Of Registered Owner	Yes
Company Reg No	KIRALY PRIVATE LIMITED
Email Address	2XXXXX081C
Mobile Phone No	szakaria4933@gmail.com
A II	(E)

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Registration Number

Model	Nissan
Variant	Nv350
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	-
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	Employment
your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission	No - Claiming third party
Trong. 1	Commercial vehicle
CC	Manual
CC	2488

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
	DMCVSNW00099032202

DRIVER

Name of Driver	
NRIC No	ZAKARIA BIN MOHD ALI
Date Of Birth	SXXXX141I
Occupation	05/04/1978
d'	Outdoor

12/11/2015 7 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Male (Phone) +65-87178538 - szakaria4933@gmail.com BLK 872A TAMPINES STREET 86 # 02-25 521872 No Employee No
Collision - Head to Rear Clear Dry
No 2 No - Yes 1 Yes
No No
∕es No
MK2992L ivate car

Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in and the	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my w orkshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) w ho have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) w ho have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying w ith applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing w ith my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

KIRALY PTE LTD 201412081C	Muy				1 0	. 1 /
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If & Time	driver is not the po	licyholder) / Date	Witnessed	by Reporting Centr	3/3/23
Sketch Plan PIE Chargi Paya lebar Road	Exit turn	left to	Payor let	Personnel 24 Ro	ad	
	M		A-	GBK	4933A	
	B		B	SMK	2992 L	-
Charge						
4	14 1 17	1 (7) f	7			

		1010
	On the stated date and time, I was travelling along the	_
Stated Ro	and When approaching the major Road, I slowed down and s	
to wait the	Or and I showed down and I	A
101	on coming traffic to clear When Suddenly I felt a huge iny	xc
from the	ear of my Velicle, When I alighted the Velicle, I Saw VRN	
SMK 2992	had allele to	
	- had collided anto my vehicle.	
		_

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

KIRALY PTE LTD 201412081C

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

gnulle 3/3/23

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

5	
VEHICLE NO: GBK 4933A	MAKERMAN
DATE OF ACCIDENT	MAKE & MODEL: NISSAN NV 350 AUTO/MANUAL
TIME OF ACCIDENT	25 103 12023
LOCATION OF ACCIDENT	1600 hrs AM/PMB
EXACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDE	PIE Changi exit turn left to Pava long- Rout
NAME OF OWNER	
	V scal D' l
EMAIL SZAKARIA 4933 @ gmail. con	OFFICE: MORNE O
THE	201412081C MOBILE: 9003 4096
CLAIM TYPE FLEET POLICY	OD / THE PARTY / REPORTING ONLY
	YES! NO?
INCURENCE CO.	China Taipping
TYPE OF COVERAGE	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft
POLICY NO.	UMICVS NIMO DAGA A 20000
NAME OF DRIVER	AS ABOVE / IF NO: Zakaria Bin Mohd ALi
NRIC	C780 This Zakaria Bin Mohd ALi
DATE OF BIRTH	0/00/14
ANY PASSENGER	05 104 1 1978 YES / NO
NAME OF PASSENGER	
GENDER OF PASSENGER	NSI.
OCCUPATION	MALE / FEMALE
DATE OF DRIVING PASS	Qatdoor / Indoor
GENDER	12/11/2015
CONTACT NO.	MALE / FEMALE
EMAIL	Mobile: 87178358 Office: Home:
ADDRESS	SZAKARIA4933@gmail.com
DOES DRIVER OWN OTHER VEHICLES?	BIK 872A Gampines Street 81 # 02-25 105215
RELATIONSHIP	INSURE:
WEATHER CONDITION	Employee / If No:
ROAD SURFACE	Clear / Raining / Other:
ANY INJURIES	Dry Wet / Other:
CONTACT NO.	If yes, Who?
ROLICE REPORT	Mil 1
NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION?	No? If yes, Where?
VEHICLE B NO.	No/ If yes, Who?
NAME	SMK 2992 L Any Passenger: O
CONTACT NO.	
ZEHICLE C NO.	
ZEHICLE D NO.	Any Passenger:
EHICLE E NO.	Any Passenger:
EHICLE F NO.	Any Passenger:
NY WITNESS	Any Passenger:
VITNESS CONTACT NO.	Mil
	XI.
WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE?	YES / NO
WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED?	YES / NO
SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN?	YES / NO
WHO IS REPORTING	DRIVER/ OWNER/ BOTH
Original Language Used	English/ Mandarin/ Others:
ave you been approach by unknown person oliciting (s) / offering accident claims sistance?	YES / NO



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

R SN

w Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 180) older Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules 1960 Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) Moser Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules 1981 (Maraysia)

AN0650B Cov Type C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00099032202

Engine No. YD250788788 Cha No :JN1MC2E26Z0032364

1 Index Mark and Registration

Number of Veticle

GBK4933A

AUTOSAFE

2 Name of Policy Horber

KIRALY PRIVATE LIMITED

Effective date of the Commencement of insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. (00.00.00)

\$\$350.00

15/08/2022

Excess Sect / EX ON WINDSCREEN

\$\$100.00

4 Date of Eapiry of Insurance

14/08/2023

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive?

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

6. Limitabons as to use "

Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover
(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. DAIMLER FINANCIAL SVCS AFRICA & ASIA PACIFIC LTD

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 96 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these beadings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Authorised Signatory

Issued By

OKI

Authorised Officer

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E)

🐧 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

C 6389 6111

6222 1033

⊕ www.sg.cntaiping.com